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ILLUSTRATIONS

Chen Hongmou

The Chen homestead in Hengshan, Lingui County, Guangxi
Asegment of the Lingui Chen patriline

Stele commemorating Chen Jichang’s “Three Firsts,” Guilin
A sample of Chen Hongmou's calligraphy, taken from a letter home
The youthful Guandi takes leave of his parents

The Yuelu Academy

One style of eighteenth-century waterwheel

Waterwheel used to irrigate elevated fields

Shaanxi province, showing localities mentioned in the text
Boiling silkworm cocoons and spinning silk thread

Reeling silk thread

Silk weaving

Miao warriors hunting a tiger

Miao “female official” (niguan)

frontispiece

17
31
33
A7

95
149
297
227
298
241
241
242
421

425



