ILLUSTRATIONS

	Chen Hongmou	frontispiece
1.	The Chen homestead in Hengshan, Lingui County, Guangxi	17
2.	A segment of the Lingui Chen patriline	31
3.	Stele commemorating Chen Jichang's "Three Firsts," Guilin	33
4.	A sample of Chen Hongmou's calligraphy, taken from a letter home	57
5.	The youthful Guandi takes leave of his parents	95
6.	The Yuelu Academy	149
7.	One style of eighteenth-century waterwheel	227
8.	Waterwheel used to irrigate elevated fields	227
9.	Shaanxi province, showing localities mentioned in the text	238
o.	Boiling silkworm cocoons and spinning silk thread	241
1.	Reeling silk thread	241
2.	Silk weaving	242
13.	Miao warriors hunting a tiger	421
4.	Miao "female official" (nüguan)	$4^{2}5$